
Wyrównanie mieszanką mineralno-asfaltową

Lokalizacja 

[m] [m2] [m2] [m3]
1 2 3 4 5

0 -30,00 - 0,24 - -
0 0 30,00 0,00 0,12 3,60
0 198,96 - 0,53 - -
0 229,44 30,48 0,32 0,43 13,11
0 229,45 0,01 0,32 0,32 0,00
0 232,70 3,25 0,43 0,38 1,24
0 248,60 15,90 0,00 0,22 3,50
0 254,44 5,84 0,08 0,04 0,23
0 273,80 19,36 0,73 0,41 7,94
0 307,35 52,91 0,12 0,10 5,29
0 334,05 26,70 0,37 0,25 6,68
0 358,35 24,30 0,17 0,27 6,56
0 376,05 17,70 0,05 0,11 1,95
0 376,06 0,01 0,05 0,05 0,00
0 405,50 29,44 0,03 0,04 1,18
0 431,50 26,00 0,25 0,14 3,64
0 458,70 27,20 0,09 0,17 4,62
0 488,45 29,75 0,02 0,06 1,79
0 517,20 28,75 0,02 0,02 0,58
0 552,15 34,95 0,02 0,02 0,70
0 578,80 26,65 0,00 0,01 0,27
0 620,75 41,95 0,06 0,03 1,26
0 649,40 28,65 0,12 0,09 2,58
0 673,85 24,45 0,14 0,13 3,18
0 697,30 23,45 0,00 0,07 1,64

SUMA: 71,5

Lokalizacja 

[m] [m2] [m2] [m3]
1 2 3 4 5

0 135,74 - 1,60 - -
0 139,95 4,21 1,30 1,45 6,10
0 158,25 18,30 1,29 1,30 23,79
0 160,74 2,49 1,22 1,26 3,14
0 168,85 8,11 0,65 0,94 7,62
0 183,80 14,95 0,53 0,59 8,82
0 198,95 15,15 0,53 0,53 8,03

SUMA: 57,5
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Wyrównanie mieszanką niezwiązaną z kruszywem C50/30
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